	Oakland Unified School District						Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org
Legislation Details							
File #:	19-14	464	Version:	1	Name:	Donation - Montclair Eleme Montclair Elementary Scho	
Туре:	Dona	ition			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/17/2	2019			In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	8/14/2	2019			Final actio	n: 8/14/2019	
Enactment date:	8/14/2	2019			Enactment	<b>#:</b> 19-1286	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Fiduciary Agreement between District, on behalf of Montclair Elementary School, and the Montclair Elementary School PTA, accepting a donation - \$135,402.00 - from the latter, for funding of three (3) full-time enrichment recess coach positions, at Montclair Elementary School, for the 2019-2020 School Year, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, if any.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 19-1464 Donation - Montclair Elementary School PTA - Montclair Elementary School						
Contact:	Maite.Barloga@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
8/14/2019	1	Board of E	ducation			Adopted on the General Conser	nt Report Pass